

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and final Bill</u>					
<u>M/W:- Maint. of road from</u>					
<u>Dhanbakhra PHGS road to</u>					
<u>Usra Paschim tola.</u>					
<u>M/A:- SRI. Deepak Kumar Dubey</u>					
<u>A/HO:- 04 MRD/2023-2024</u>					
<u>Date of work start:- 15-07-2023</u>					
<u>Date of completion:- 14-04-2024</u>					
<u>Date of actual completion</u>					
<u>Details of work:-</u>					
<u>Item No (1):- Brick Masonry</u>					
<u>work for C.H (1.3) in parapet</u>					
<u>Wall</u>					
<u>M.W - $2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 5.76 \text{ m}^3$</u>					
<u>Item No (2):- Plastering with</u>					
<u>C.H (1.4) on both walls</u>					
<u>Side face - $2 \times 4.00 \times 6.00 \times 0.60 = 28.80 \text{ m}^2$</u>					
<u>Top - $2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 = 9.60 \text{ m}^2$</u>					
<u>Front face - $2 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2$</u>					
					<u>40.32 m²</u>
<u>Item No (3):- Painting two</u>					
<u>coats on parapet wall</u>					
<u>Side face - $2 \times 4.00 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 19.20 \text{ m}^2$</u>					
<u>Top - $2 \times 2 \times 4.00 \times 6.00 = 96.00 \text{ m}^2$</u>					
<u>Front face - $2 \times 4.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2$</u>					
					<u>117.12 m²</u>

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV Form No. 10					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No (1): - Cleaning and grubbing road land					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (1) ie					
0.266 Hq @ Rs 72697.86/Hq Rs 19338=-					
Item No (2): - const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (2) ie					
997.50 M ³ @ Rs 264.23/M ³ Rs 263569=-					
Item No (3): - const. of G.S.B as per T/S clause 40					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (3) ie					
22.617 M ³ @ Rs 3342.41/M ³ Rs 75595=-					
Item No (4): - providing laying spreading and compacting N.B.M g2 - 2					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (2) ie					
19.964 M ³ @ Rs 5829.35/M ³ Rs 112880=-					
Item No (5): - providing laying spreading & compacting N.B.M g2 - 3					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (3) ie					
23.381 M ³ @ Rs 5565.17/M ³ Rs 1301192					
Item No (6): - providing and applying primer coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (3) ie					
311.74 M ² @ Rs 60.43/M ² Rs 18838=-					

Continuation

Rs 620339=-

(C.O)

(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/c Rs 3370762 =
Item No (18) - Providing & fixing					
Main project bound					
Qty side T.M.B P/No (5) ie					
02 nos @ Rs 153400/100					Rs 30680 =
Item No (19) - Brick Masonry					
work in C.M (1:3)					
Qty side T.M.B P/No (11) ie					
5.76 M ³ @ Rs 7350.32/100					Rs 42338 =
Item No (20) - Plastering with					
C.M (1:4) on B/r					

Qty side T.M.B P/No (11) ie					
40.32 M ² @ Rs 221.24/100					Rs 8920 =
Item No (21) - Painting two					
coat on parapet wall					
Qty side T.M.B P/No (11) ie					
117.12 M ² @ Rs 133.23/100					Rs 15604 =
					Rs 3498504 =
Add 18% G.S.T					Rs 627931 =
Add 1% Labourers					Rs 34885 =
Add seigniorage fee					Rs 23739 =
					Rs 4175059 =
Less 10% beforeing cost					Rs 417506 =
					Rs 3757553 =
Less previous payment					Rs 3477868 =

Continuation

Rs 279685 =

H/P
 20/12/23
 NE

B. Nakum
 20/12/23
 D.E